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The Corporate Member Council

STEM Career Cluster National Advisory Council
and
The Corporate Member Council (CMC) Special Interest Group (SIG)
for
K-12 Science, Engineering and Technology Workforce

2008-09 Conference Call Meeting Calendar

Thursday, July 24" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, August 28" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, September 25" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, October 30" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, December 11"  2:00 PM ET
Thursday, January 8™ 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, February 12"  2:00 PM ET

Thursday, March 12" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, April 9" 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, May 7" 2:00 PM ET

Thursday, June 11" 2:00 PM ET



